



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001 151006M	1.000	8,700.00000	8,700.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0003 153009P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	500.00000	500.00	1.00000	1.00
BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	LS						
0004 154003P	(1)	421,800.00000	421,800.00	275,263.60000	275,263.60	210,000.00000	210,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0007 157004M	1.000	500.00000	500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0014 159003M	30.000	105.00000	3,150.00	0.01000	0.30	1.00000	30.00
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0015 159006M DRUM	100.000 U	54.00000	5,400.00	0.01000	1.00	1.00000	100.00
0016 159007M EMERGENCY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000 DOL	4,000.00000	4,000.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0017 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	100.000 U	17.00000	1,700.00	0.01000	1.00	1.00000	100.00
0018 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	694.000 SF	10.00000	6,940.00	10.00000	6,940.00	10.00000	6,940.00
0019 159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB	580.000 LF	85.00000	49,300.00	50.00000	29,000.00	150.00000	87,000.00
0020 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	2.000 U	2,132.00000	4,264.00	250.00000	500.00	100.00000	200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0021 159030M	6.000	5,000.00000	30,000.00	2,500.00000	15,000.00	100.00000	600.00
PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U						
0022 159108M	6.000	1,000.00000	6,000.00	500.00000	3,000.00	100.00000	600.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U						
0023 159144M	10.000	85.00000	850.00	1.00000	10.00	300.00000	3,000.00
EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	U						
0024 159300M	8,395.000	0.50000	4,197.50	0.01000	83.95	1.00000	8,395.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	LF						
0025 159227M	1.000	16,000.00000	16,000.00	16,000.00000	16,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 4, WIDTH MEDIUM	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0026 160004M	1.000	200.00000	200.00	200.00000	200.00	200.00000	200.00
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL						
0027 161003P	(1)	500.00000	500.00	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00
FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
0028 201003P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
CLEARING SITE	LS						
0029 401030M	315.000	13.00000	4,095.00	0.01000	3.15	1.00000	315.00
TACK COAT	GAL						
0030 401054M	232.000	200.00000	46,400.00	500.00000	116,000.00	206.00000	47,792.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE	T						
0031 610003M	6,500.000	0.50000	3,250.00	10.00000	65,000.00	1.00000	6,500.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0032 610018M	50.000	60.00000	3,000.00	60.00000	3,000.00	55.00000	2,750.00
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS U							
0033 610036M	4,645.000	0.90000	4,180.50	1.00000	4,645.00	1.00000	4,645.00
REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF							
Section Totals:			\$649,427.00		\$567,749.00		\$429,269.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002		CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0005 155009M	1.000	27,000.00000	27,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP							
	U						
0006 155027M	10.000	2,000.00000	20,000.00	2,500.00000	25,000.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE							
	MO						
Section Totals:			\$47,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$35,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003		(NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002	152015P 1.000	7,500.00000	7,500.00	1.00000	1.00	500.00000	500.00
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL							
Section Totals:			\$7,500.00		\$1.00		\$500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004		EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0008 158006M	200.000	3.00000	600.00	20.00000	4,000.00	5.00000	1,000.00
SILT FENCE	LF						
0009 158030M	1.000	150.00000	150.00	250.00000	250.00	50.00000	50.00
INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	U						
0010 158033M	1.000	170.00000	170.00	500.00000	500.00	100.00000	100.00
INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	U						
0011 158063P	(1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	100.00000	100.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LS						
0012 158072M	2.000	1,200.00000	2,400.00	200.00000	400.00	100.00000	200.00
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004			EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0013	158084M	2.000	1.00000	2.00	150.00000	300.00	300.00000	600.00
EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL								
Section Totals:			\$6,522.00		\$5,550.00		\$3,950.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005			BRIDGE 821-166		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0034	201006P	(1)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE ()		LS						
0821-166								
0035	201039P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	105,000.00000	105,000.00
TEMPORARY SHIELDING		LS						
0036	201050P	2,096.000	92.00000	192,832.00	225.00000	471,600.00	120.00000	251,520.00
HYDRO-DEMOLITION		SY						
0037	507009P	134.000	80.00000	10,720.00	75.00000	10,050.00	150.00000	20,100.00
4" BY 4" PREFORMED		LF						
ELASTOMERIC JOINT ASSEMBLY								
0038	507123P	38.000	900.00000	34,200.00	1,750.00000	66,500.00	1,000.00000	38,000.00
CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, UHPC		CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005 BRIDGE 821-166		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0039 515122P	2,096.000	270.00000	565,920.00	300.00000	628,800.00	500.00000	1,048,000.00
CONCRETE OVERLAY, UHPC SY							
0040 551006M	195.000	100.00000	19,500.00	50.00000	9,750.00	165.00000	32,175.00
CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE B SF							
0041 551009M	10.000	1,750.00000	17,500.00	300.00000	3,000.00	575.00000	5,750.00
CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE C SF							
Section Totals:			\$1,010,672.00		\$1,354,700.00		\$1,650,545.00
Contract Totals			\$1,721,121.00		\$1,978,000.00		\$2,119,264.00
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$1,721,121.00		\$1,978,000.00		2,119,264.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001 151006M	1.000	14,832.64000	14,832.64	20,000.00000	20,000.00		
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0003 153009P	(1)	350.00000	350.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	LS						
0004 154003P	(1)	220,000.00000	220,000.00	269,000.00000	269,000.00		
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0007 157004M	1.000	85,000.00000	85,000.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00		
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0014 159003M	30.000	124.31000	3,729.30	20.00000	600.00		
BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0015 159006M	100.000	63.36000	6,336.00	65.00000	6,500.00		
DRUM	U						
0016 159007M	1.000	0.01000	0.01	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
EMERGENCY TRAFFIC CONTROL	DOL						
0017 159009M	100.000	12.05000	1,205.00	20.00000	2,000.00		
TRAFFIC CONE	U						
0018 159012M	694.000	15.41000	10,694.54	16.00000	11,104.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF						
0019 159021P	580.000	119.25000	69,165.00	90.00000	52,200.00		
CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB	LF						
0020 159027M	2.000	1,585.62000	3,171.24	8,000.00000	16,000.00		
FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0021 159030M	6.000	7,214.90000	43,289.40	7,500.00000	45,000.00		
PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U						
0022 159108M	6.000	9,513.73000	57,082.38	6,000.00000	36,000.00		
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U						
0023 159144M	10.000	592.76000	5,927.60	300.00000	3,000.00		
EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	U						
0024 159300M	8,395.000	0.41000	3,441.95	1.00000	8,395.00		
TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	LF						
0025 159227M	1.000	24,384.17000	24,384.17	30,000.00000	30,000.00		
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 4, WIDTH MEDIUM	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0026 160004M	1.000	200.00000	200.00	200.00000	200.00		
FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL						
0027 161003P	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
0028 201003P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00		
CLEARING SITE	LS						
0029 401030M	315.000	5.93000	1,867.95	0.01000	3.15		
TACK COAT	GAL						
0030 401054M	232.000	265.24000	61,535.68	205.00000	47,560.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE	T						
0031 610003M	6,500.000	0.59000	3,835.00	1.20000	7,800.00		
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0032 610018M	50.000	71.13000	3,556.50	65.00000	3,250.00		
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS U							
0033 610036M	4,645.000	1.07000	4,970.15	1.20000	5,574.00		
REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES LF							
Section Totals:			\$669,574.51		\$653,186.15		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0005 155009M	1.000		35,032.54000	35,032.54	40,000.00000	40,000.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP	U							
0006 155027M	10.000		3,551.79000	35,517.90	3,000.00000	30,000.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE	MO							
Section Totals:			\$70,550.44		\$70,000.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003		(NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002	152015P 1.000	11,416.48000	11,416.48	0.01000	0.01		
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL							
Section Totals:			\$11,416.48		\$0.01		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004		EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0008 158006M	200.000	12.17000	2,434.00	8.00000	1,600.00		
SILT FENCE	LF						
0009 158030M	1.000	380.56000	380.56	220.00000	220.00		
INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	U						
0010 158033M	1.000	432.57000	432.57	250.00000	250.00		
INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	U						
0011 158063P	(1)	7,167.02000	7,167.02	2,500.00000	2,500.00		
CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LS						
0012 158072M	2.000	1,268.50000	2,537.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00		
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004		EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0013 158084M	2.000	164.06000	328.12	80.00000	160.00		
EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL							
	CY						
Section Totals:			\$13,279.27		\$7,730.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005 BRIDGE 821-166		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0034 201006P	(1)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00		
CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE ()	LS						
0821-166							
0035 201039P	(1)	1,500.00000	1,500.00	530,000.00000	530,000.00		
TEMPORARY SHIELDING	LS						
0036 201050P	2,096.000	200.00000	419,200.00	120.00000	251,520.00		
HYDRO-DEMOLITION	SY						
0037 507009P	134.000	136.53000	18,295.02	110.00000	14,740.00		
4" BY 4" PREFORMED	LF						
ELASTOMERIC JOINT ASSEMBLY							
0038 507123P	38.000	6,471.77000	245,927.26	9,300.00000	353,400.00		
CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, UHPC	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005 BRIDGE 821-166		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0039 515122P	2,096.000	307.64000	644,813.44	335.00000	702,160.00		
CONCRETE OVERLAY, UHPC SY							
0040 551006M	195.000	215.57000	42,036.15	250.00000	48,750.00		
CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE B SF							
0041 551009M	10.000	699.60000	6,996.00	600.00000	6,000.00		
CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE C SF							
Section Totals:			\$1,528,767.87		\$1,966,570.00		
Contract Totals			\$2,293,588.57		\$2,697,486.16		
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$2,293,588.57		\$2,697,486.16		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

Page: 1

Call Order: 110 **Contract ID:** 20110 **Counties:** GLOUCESTER
Letting Date: March 19, 2020 10:00 AM **District(s):** S1
Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH) **Project(s):** 100% STATE

Rank	Vendor ID/Name		Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	A3063	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,721,121.00	100.00%
2	S8297	A.E. STONE, INC.	\$1,978,000.00	114.93%
3	S6836	SOUTH STATE, INC.	\$2,119,264.00	123.13%
4	I2943	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$2,293,588.57	133.26%
5	J7054	JPC GROUP, INC.	\$2,697,486.16	156.73%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.